
H E A L T H  &  L E I S U R E  C L U B

CHRISTMAS

OPENING TIMES

 

All the staff at Watersplash would like to
wish you a Merry Christmas and

a Prosperous New Year.

Monday 23 December   7.30am – 10.00pm

Tuesday 24 December   7.30am – 4.00pm

Wednesday 25 December  Closed

Thursday 26 December   Closed

Friday 27 December   10.00am – 10.00pm

Saturday 28 December   8.30am – 5.30pm

Sunday 29 December   8.30am – 5.30pm

Monday 30 December   7.30am – 10.00pm

Tuesday 31 December   7.30am – 4.00pm

Wednesday 1 January   Closed

Thursday 2 January   7.30am – 10.00pm


